SCOOTSY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
Survey no 95/2 and 4/1
Anugondanahalli village
Bangalore, Karnataka - 562114, India

GSTIN : 29AAVCS1691R1Z71

GRN

Vendor Name :-
Vendor Address :-

Kengeri Hobli

Mysore Road, Bengaluru Urban

Bangalore, Karnataka
India-560059
Contact No. : 9844095045

Vendor TinNo :-

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
NO.71/1, Vollagerahalli

PO No :-
Inbound No :-
GRN No :-
Invoice No :-
Challan No :-

MBI13052

MBI000011536
MBI000010498
GTKA/24281491

PO Date :-
Create Date :-
GRN date :-
Invoice Date:-

Challan date :-

24-7-2024
31-7-2024
31-7-2024
29-7-2024

MBI1000011536

Sr.

No.

SKU
Code

SKU Desc

Vendor
SKU

SKU Bin

Lot No

Lot MRP
(INR)

Exp
Qty

Recv
Qty

Unit
Price
(INR)

Taxable

Value
(INR)

CGST

SGST/UGST

IGST

CESS

Add.Cess

Total(INR)

Rate | Amount

Rate

Amount

Rate

Amount

Rate

Amount

3484

WEIKFIELD
CORNFLOUR
AMAZINGLY
VERSATILE
GLUTEN FREE
500.00 G

106-3484

STAGING

MBI000085860

90.00

100

100

61.07

6107.10

6.00 366.43

6.00

366.43

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6839.95

2166

WEIKFIELD
CORNFLOUR
AMAZINGLY
VERSATILE
GLUTEN FREE
100.00 G

106-2166

STAGING

MBI000085862

30.00

700

700

20.36

14249.90

6.00 854.99

854.99

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15959.89

69072

WEIKFIELD
CUSTARD
POWDER VANILLA
FLAVOUR RICH
AND CREAMY
CONTAINS NO EGG
200.00 G

106-69072

STAGING

MBI000085885

77.00

120

120

49.59

5951.16

9.00 535.60

9.00

535.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7022.37

1529

WEIKFIELD
DOUBLE ACTION
BAKING POWDER
100.00 G

106-1529

STAGING

MBI000085886

36.00

500

500

24.43

12214.50

6.00 732.87

732.87

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13680.24

Total:

1420

1420

38522.66

2489.89

2489.89

0.00

0.00

0.00

43502.45




Sr. | SKU SKU Desc Vendor | SKU Bin Lot No Lot MRP | Exp | Recv Unit Taxable CGST SGST/UGST IGST CESS Add.Cess | Total(INR)
No.| Code SKU (INR) Qty Qty | Price Value
(INR) (INR) Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount
Amount |Forty Three Thousand Five Hundred and Two and Forty Five paisa Only

(INR) :




