

SCOOTSY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
 Survey no 95/2 and 4/1
 Anugondanahalli village
 Bangalore, Karnataka - 562114, India

GSTIN : 29AAVCS1691R1Z1

GRN

Vendor Name :- WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
Vendor Address :- NO.71/1, Vollagerahalli
 Kengeri Hobli
 Mysore Road, Bengaluru Urban
 Bangalore, Karnataka
 India-560059
 Contact No. : 9844095045

PO No :- MBI13052 **PO Date :-** 24-7-2024
Inbound No :- MBI000011536 **Create Date :-** 31-7-2024
GRN No :- MBI000010498 **GRN date :-** 31-7-2024
Invoice No :- GTKKA/24281491 **Invoice Date:-** 29-7-2024
Challan No :-



Vendor TinNo :-

MBI000011536

Sr. No.	SKU Code	SKU Desc	Vendor SKU	SKU Bin	Lot No	Lot MRP (INR)	Exp Qty	Recv Qty	Unit Price (INR)	Taxable Value (INR)	CGST		SGST/UGST		IGST		CESS		Add.Cess	Total(INR)
											Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount		
1	3484	WEIKFIELD CORNFLOUR AMAZINGLY VERSATILE GLUTEN FREE 500.00 G	106-3484	STAGING	MBI000085860	90.00	100	100	61.07	6107.10	6.00	366.43	6.00	366.43	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	6839.95
2	2166	WEIKFIELD CORNFLOUR AMAZINGLY VERSATILE GLUTEN FREE 100.00 G	106-2166	STAGING	MBI000085862	30.00	700	700	20.36	14249.90	6.00	854.99	6.00	854.99	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	15959.89
3	69072	WEIKFIELD CUSTARD POWDER VANILLA FLAVOUR RICH AND CREAMY CONTAINS NO EGG 200.00 G	106-69072	STAGING	MBI000085885	77.00	120	120	49.59	5951.16	9.00	535.60	9.00	535.60	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	7022.37
4	1529	WEIKFIELD DOUBLE ACTION BAKING POWDER 100.00 G	106-1529	STAGING	MBI000085886	36.00	500	500	24.43	12214.50	6.00	732.87	6.00	732.87	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	13680.24
	Total:						1420	1420		38522.66		2489.89		2489.89		0.00		0.00	0.00	43502.45

Sr. No.	SKU Code	SKU Desc	Vendor SKU	SKU Bin	Lot No	Lot MRP (INR)	Exp Qty	Recv Qty	Unit Price (INR)	Taxable Value (INR)	CGST		SGST/UGST		IGST		CESS		Add.Cess	Total(INR)
											Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount		
Amount (INR) :		Forty Three Thousand Five Hundred and Two and Forty Five paisa Only																		